WILLINGHAM BY STOW PARISH COUNCIL

Meetings 2025/26

Meetings take place In the Village Hall committee rocom at 7.30pm.
The meeting will be suspended for no more than 10mins
to allow for Public Participation if required.

2025
Thurs 10 April
Thurs 8 May
Thurs 12 June
Thurs 10 July
Thurs 11 September
Thurs 9 October
Thurs 13 November
Thurs 11 December
2026

Thurs 12 February
Thurs 12 March

All members of the public & press are welcome to attend

Mrs Lisa Brooks-Sleight (Clerk)
Willingham by Stow Parish Council

willingham.pc.clerk@gmail.com




